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Week #49 (30 Nov - 6 Dec)

Mon 12/1/2014
8:00 PM Ice Hockey Red Bank Armory Donovan Catholic @ Varsity Hockey Not Played

Wed 12/3/2014
7:00 PM Ice Hockey Jersey Shore Arena Varsity Hockey @ Manasquan Not Played

Week #50 (7 Dec - 13 Dec)

Mon 12/8/2014
8:15 PM Ice Hockey Red Bank Armory Freehold Township @ Varsity Hockey Not Played

Tue 12/9/2014
6:00 PM Ice Hockey Jersey Shore Arena Varsity Hockey @ St. John Vianney Not Played

Week #51 (14 Dec - 20 Dec)

Mon 12/15/2014
8:00 PM Ice Hockey Red Bank Armory Red Bank Catholic @ Varsity Hockey Not Played

Fri 12/19/2014
8:00 PM Ice Hockey Jersey Shore Arena Varsity Hockey @ St. Rose Not Played

Week #52 (21 Dec - 27 Dec)

Mon 12/22/2014
8:00 PM Ice Hockey Red Bank Armory Red Bank Regional @ Varsity 

Hockey
Not Played

Week #2 (4 Jan - 10 Jan)

Mon 1/5/2015
8:00 PM Ice Hockey Red Bank Armory Point Pleasant Boro @ Varsity 

Hockey
Not Played

Week #3 (11 Jan - 17 Jan)

Mon 1/12/2015
8:00 PM Ice Hockey Red Bank Armory Manasquan @ Varsity Hockey Not Played

Fri 1/16/2015
7:00 PM Ice Hockey Winding River Skating Center Varsity Hockey @ Donovan Catholic Not Played

Week #4 (18 Jan - 24 Jan)

Mon 1/19/2015
8:00 PM Ice Hockey Red Bank Armory St. John Vianney @ Varsity Hockey Not Played

Week #5 (25 Jan - 31 Jan)

Mon 1/26/2015
8:00 PM Ice Hockey Red Bank Armory St. Rose @ Varsity Hockey Not Played

Tue 1/27/2015
8:00 PM Ice Hockey Red Bank Armory Varsity Hockey @ Red Bank Catholic Not Played

Week #6 (1 Feb - 7 Feb)

Mon 2/2/2015
8:15 PM Ice Hockey Red Bank Armory Jackson Memorial @ Varsity Hockey Not Played

Fri 2/6/2015
5:00 PM Ice Hockey Ocean Ice Palace Varsity Hockey @ Point Pleasant 

Boro
Not Played

# Date/Time League Venue Event Status


